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P rin te d : 1 0 /9 /2 0 1 7  2 :1 2 :3 9  P M

W ome n /  3 /  Sr  B
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Hannah T arr308
TEGA

9.675 9.425 9.5258.675 37.300
2 1 6 1 1 

1 

Aubree  Da ly374
New Heights

9.475 9.400 9.2758.750 36.900
4 2 4T 4 2 

2 

A llison Garne tt343
TX Tumbleweeds

9.400 8.750 9.3759.025 36.550
6 10 2 2 3 

3 

Nico le  Kim ba ll376
New Heights

9.300 9.100 8.8509.150 36.400
7 5 1 7 4 

4 

Nylah Rone388
Inf inity

9.425 9.225 9.3257.950 35.925
5 3 10 3 5 

5 

Adia  Casper347
TX Tumbleweeds

9.500 8.450 9.2008.750 35.900
3 11 4T 5T 6 

6 

Hanna  Box345
TX Tumbleweeds

9.275 9.150 9.2008.000 35.625
8 4 9 5T 7 

7 

Em erson S tanse ll366
RSA

9.700 8.950 8.4008.500 35.550
1 7T 7 12 8 

8 

Renee  Barber344
TX Tumbleweeds

9.125 8.800 8.7008.900 35.525
11 9 3 11 9 

9 

Ada lynn Harr is375
New Heights

9.175 8.400 8.8258.100 34.500
10 12 8 8 10 

10 

Jenna  Ka te  Gur ley331
Amarillo

9.200 8.950 8.7507.050 33.950
9 7T 14 9T 11 

11 

Kyle igh Box346
TX Tumbleweeds

8.400 9.050 8.7507.700 33.900
15 6 11 9T 12 

12 

Grace  Grant317
Concho Va lley

8.850 7.950 8.1507.450 32.400
13 13 13 15 13 

13 

Br ilynn M artin319
Concho Va lley

8.925 7.750 8.2006.800 31.675
12 14 15 14 14 

14 

Em m a T am unga-Adam s325
Concho Va lley

8.575 6.500 8.3007.650 31.025
14 15 12 13 15 

15 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 4 . 2  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 7  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T e xa s  E lite  G y m n a s t ic s  A ca d e m y


